UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UM601A                                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 5
Copyright © 2017 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R105-028.E
VOLTAGE AND CURRENT
CONTROLLER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UM601A integrated circuit incorporates a high stability

* Built-In Current Generator with Enable / Disable Function
* 4.5 ~ 32V Supply Voltage Range
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UM601AL-D08-T UM601AG-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UM601AL-S08-R UM601AG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UM601AG-D08-T
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Green Package